Modular controllers CECX
Subject to change – 2011/082 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Modular controllers CECX
Key features
At a glance
Versatile Economical
The controller is functionally designed
as a master and motion controller. It is

Modular controllers CECX
Key features
Type codes
CECX — X — C1
Type
CECX Modular controller
Controller
X CPU
Control type
C1 CoDeSys
M1 MotionControl
2011/08 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Modular controllers CECX
Technical data
Controller CECX-X-C1
Modular master controller
with CoDeSys
Controller CECX-X-M1
Motion controller with CoDeSys
and SoftMotion
The controller is the central module in
the modular control unit. It provides
the resources for executing the
application software.
The controller has three plug-in slots
for optional modules to effect the
following connections for interfaces:
• CAN bus interface
• Ethernet electrical interface
• RS 232 serial interface
The controller is equipped with the
optional module for the Ethernet
electrical interface by default.
General technical data
CECX-X-C1 CECX-X-M1
Operating voltage range [V DC] 19.2 … 30
Power consumption at 24 V [W] 14
Max. power output at 5 V [W] 10
Max. power output at 24 V [W] 45
Max. power consumption [W] 69
Resistance to shock EN 60068-2-27 EA
15 g, 11 ms (half sine)
Resistance to vibration EN 60068-2-6-FC
5 … 9 Hz, 3.5 mm
9 … 150 Hz, 1g
Control elements CTRL button
CPU data 64 MB DRAM
400 MHz processor
Programming software CoDeSys provided by Festo CoDeSys provided by Festo
– SoftMotion
Programming language SFC, IL, FCH, LD and ST to IEC 61131-3 SFC, IL, FCH, LD and ST to IEC 61131-3
Additionally CFC Additionally CFC
Status displays 7-segment display
LED green = power
Slots 1x CAN optional module� 36
1x Compact Flash type 1
1x Ethernet optional module� 38
1x serial interface module� 40
USB interface USB 1.1
Protection class IP20
Electrical protection class III